API NUMBER
OPERATOR NAME
PROPERTY NAME
SECTION 17
FOOTAGE

FORMATION TOP
GALLUP 1445’
MANCOS 164’

30-045-12154

BK PETROLEUM INC

MANY ROCKS GALLUP UNIT
TOWNSHIP 31N

2073 FNL- 641 FWL UL'E’

Sur Csg OD 12 3/4" HOLE

SURCSGTD

SUR CSG WT

TOP OF CMT

ACTUAL

CACULATED

PROD CSG OD 6 3/4 HOLE

PROD CSG TD

PROD CSG WT

TOP OF CMT

ACTUAL

CACULATED

PERF TOP

PERF BOTTOM

PACKER

TYPE OF PLUG

CIBP & CMT

CMT

PROPOSED PLUGGING OPERATION
MIRU PU, BOPE, TOOH WITH TUBING & RODS, RIH W/WORK STRING, CIRC CLEAN

SPOT 14 SX PLUG 1460-1310, WOC TAG, RESPOT IF NEEDED. POOH
PERF @ 214' PMP 10 SX PLG,214-160, 6 SX OUT, 4 SXIN, BRING TO SUR IF CIRC

RANGE

8 5/8
96

24

0
CIRC
40SX
41/2
1684
9.5
126

1258X
1478-84
1609-15

16W

XX

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

WELL NUMBER 19
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XX
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RRRRREREEE

RIH, PERF @ 146' CIRC CEMENT TO SURFACE, LEAVE CSG FULL, EST 55 SX
CUT OFF WELL HEAD, INSTALL P& A MARKER, DIG AND CUT ANCHORS.

Close pits according to guidelines:

Clean and level location




